
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

400 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 4.52 1

504 王韻芯 WONG WAN SUM, CHARLOTTE 4.9 2

506 林心悅 LAM SUM YUAT 5.31 3

585 陳芯柔 CHAN SUM YAU 5.35 4

619 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 5.38 5

555 陳凱琳 CHAN HOI LAM 5.4 6

475 陳沚濙 CHAN CHI YING KARIS 5.46 7

537 連幗雅 LIN KWOK NGA 5.47 8

556 陳凱婷 CHAN HOI TING 5.49 9

625 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 5.6 10

565 麥晴芊 MAK CHING CHIN CHARLOTTE 5.81 11

568 楊鏇 YEUNG SUEN 5.99 12

644 雷雅茹 LUI NGAN YU 6.03 13

647 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN 6.05 14

560 鄭善文 CHENG SIN MAN BERTINA 6.16 15

550 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 6.38 16

533 楊國盈 YU JAZLYNN 6.56 17

472 周倩妮 CHOW SOPHIE SIN LEI 7.19 18

451 張懿菲 CHEUNG YI FEI 7.49 19

643 盧樂桐 LO LOK TING KATRINA 7.94 20

636 文詩嵐 MAN SZE NAM 8.28 21

425 何語攸 HO YU YAU

631 NA WONGHOI YING

634 趙晞琳 CHIU HEI LUM LINCY

642 黃卓然 WONG CHECK  YIN CHARLENE

女子 20米 - 2013

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

400 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 7.18 1

619 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 7.54 2

555 陳凱琳 CHAN HOI LAM 7.55 3

647 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN 7.75 4

625 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 7.8 5

537 連幗雅 LIN KWOK NGA 7.82 6

499 楊懿晴 TYVIA YEUNG 7.85 7

585 陳芯柔 CHAN SUM YAU 7.85 7

468 梁芷僑 LEUNG TZE KIU 7.9 9

504 王韻芯 WONG WAN SUM, CHARLOTTE 7.91 10

614 陳思恩 CHAN SEZ YAN 7.94 11

556 陳凱婷 CHAN HOI TING 7.95 12

548 梁舒嵐 LEUNG SHU LAAM 7.98 13

520 徐抒瀅 TSUI SHEE YING 8.21 14

560 鄭善文 CHENG SIN MAN BERTINA 8.46 15

550 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 8.49 16

578 戴子喬 TAI TSZ KIU 8.51 17

568 楊鏇 YEUNG SUEN 8.56 18

624 鄭伊洛 KAYLA 8.57 19

565 麥晴芊 MAK CHING CHIN CHARLOTTE 8.6 20

511 舒頌茵 SHU CHUNG YAN 8.65 21

474 黃凱悠 KATE WONG 8.72 22

498 梁詩穎 CONSTANCE LEUNG 8.8 23

472 周倩妮 CHOW SOPHIE SIN LEI 8.82 24

475 陳沚濙 CHAN CHI YING KARIS 8.83 25

502 陳思希 CHAN SZE HEI MIYUKI 9 26

575 楊穎勛 LAUREN YEUNG 9.12 27

515 蘇苡喬 SO YEE KIU 9.28 28

461 吳依霖 NG YEE LAM AVA 9.6 29

536 張靖晞 CHEUNG CHING HEI CAYLEE 9.96 30

607 張愷珈 CHEUNG HOI KA 10.22 31

577 黃奕琳 EDELYNN WONG 26.23 32

534 馬悅翹 MA YUET KIU

女子 30米 - 2013

ABS



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

400 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 1.25 1

468 梁芷僑 LEUNG TZE KIU 1.08 2

619 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 1.03 3

497 馮潁喬 FUNG WING KIU 0.99 4

625 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 0.97 5

425 何語攸 HO YU YAU 0.96 6

504 王韻芯 WONG WAN SUM, CHARLOTTE 0.95 7

556 陳凱婷 CHAN HOI TING 0.95 8

472 周倩妮 CHOW SOPHIE SIN LEI 0.94 9

449 黃晴恩 WONG CHING YAN 0.93 10

550 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 84 11

515 蘇苡喬 SO YEE KIU 0.8 12

540 鄒若祈 KARIS CHOW 0.78 13

634 趙晞琳 CHIU HEI LUM LINCY 0.77 14

475 陳沚濙 CHAN CHI YING KARIS 0.7 15

647 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN 0.7 16

570 許澄萱 KARIS HUI 0.67 17

536 張靖晞 CHEUNG CHING HEI CAYLEE 0.65 18

560 鄭善文 CHENG SIN MAN BERTINA 0.64 19

585 陳芯柔 CHAN SUM YAU 0.63 20

533 楊國盈 YU JAZLYNN 0.59 21

575 楊穎勛 LAUREN YEUNG 0.56 22

461 吳依霖 NG YEE LAM AVA 0.55 23

451 張懿菲 CHEUNG YI FEI

577 黃奕琳 EDELYNN WONG

女子 立定跳遠 - 2013(UPDATE)

DQ

ABS



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

400 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 6.69 1

619 歐曉澄 AU HIU CHING KALLIE 4.4 2

550 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 4.18 3

497 馮潁喬 FUNG WING KIU 3.88 4

555 陳凱琳 CHAN HOI LAM 3.78 5

560 鄭善文 CHENG SIN MAN BERTINA 3.49 6

570 許澄萱 KARIS HUI 3.41 7

451 張懿菲 CHEUNG YI FEI 3.39 8

499 楊懿晴 TYVIA YEUNG 3.37 9

506 林心悅 LAM SUM YUAT 3.22 10

647 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN 3.18 11

575 楊穎勛 LAUREN YEUNG 3.05 12

537 連幗雅 LIN KWOK NGA 2.99 13

540 鄒若祈 KARIS CHOW 2.93 14

472 周倩妮 CHOW SOPHIE SIN LEI 2.91 15

504 王韻芯 WONG WAN SUM, CHARLOTTE 2.9 16

449 黃晴恩 WONG CHING YAN 2.88 17

520 徐抒瀅 TSUI SHEE YING 2.83 18

585 陳芯柔 CHAN SUM YAU 2.79 19

634 趙晞琳 CHIU HEI LUM LINCY 2.77 20

607 張愷珈 CHEUNG HOI KA 2.68 21

533 楊國盈 YU JAZLYNN 2.6 22

498 梁詩穎 CONSTANCE LEUNG 2.4 23

511 舒頌茵 SHU CHUNG YAN 2.27 24

645 郭心諾 KWOK ANGIE 2.16 25

643 盧樂桐 LO LOK TING KATRINA 1.76 26

450 關逸澄 KWAN YAT CHING OLIVIA 1.16 27

534 馬悅翹 MA YUET KIU

577 黃奕琳 EDELYNN WONG

631 NA WONGHOI YING

636 文詩嵐 MAN SZE NAM

642 黃卓然 WONG CHECK  YIN CHARLENE ABS

女子 擲豆袋 - 2013

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS


